
SEE Math 2008 Schedule Cauchy Group

Date Time Instr Topic Room
Sen Jr

Mon 1:00-2:10 PY Computer Anim 1 BLOC 104 JF SF
7/14/2008 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 120 JF SF

2:55-3:55 DM Platonic Solids BLOC 155 JF SF
4:00-5:00 KB Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 120 JF SF

Tue 1:00-2:05 PY Computer Anim 2 BLOC 104 JF SF,DV
7/15/2008 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 JF SF,DV

2:45-3:50 DH Buzz Basics BLOC 120 JF DV
3:55-5:00 SS Mobius Strips BLOC 155 JF DV

Wed 1:00-2:10 MM Topology Tricks BLOC 160 JF DV
7/16/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JF DV

2:50-4:00 MP Dancing in Groups BLOC 120 JF DV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JF DV

Thur 1:00-2:10 PY Euler Numbers BLOC 155 JF DV
7/17/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JF DV

2:50-4:00 DH Buzz Contest BLOC 120 JF DV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JF DV

Fri 1:00-2:10 KF Pick's Theorem BLOC 120 JF SF,DV
7/18/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JF SF,DV

2:50-4:00 AH Map Coloring BLOC 155 JF SF,DV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JF SF,DV

Mon 1:00-2:10 BA Cryptography BLOC 104 JF SF,DV
7/21/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JF SF,DV

2:50-4:00 SW Pascal's Triangle BLOC 120 JF SF,DV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JF SF,DV

Tue 1:00-2:10 PY Conway's Tangles BLOC 120 JF SF,DV
7/22/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JF SF,DV

2:50-4:00 RG Logic Problems BLOC 624 JF DV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JF DV

Wed 1:00-2:10 KB Venn Diagrams BLOC 155 JF DV
7/23/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 JF DV

2:50-4:00 DM Google Sort BLOC 104 JF DV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JF DV

Thur 1:00-2:05 PY/MM Electives B 104/120 JF DV
7/24/2008 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 JF DV

2:45-3:50 PY/MM Electives B 104/120 JF DV
3:55-5:00 RG Contest BLOC 155 JF DV

Fri 1:30-4:30 all Open House BLOC 158 JF DV
7/25/2008 Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 120

Councilors



SEE Math 2008 Schedule Gauss Group

Date Time Instr Topic Room
Sen Jr

Mon 1:00-2:10 KB Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 120 LF CV,BY
7/14/2008 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/BL CV,BY

2:55-3:55 PY Computer Anim 1 BLOC 104 BL CV,BY
4:00-5:00 DM Platonic Solids BLOC 155 BL CV,BY

Tue 1:00-2:05 MM Topology Tricks BLOC 155 LF CV,BY
7/15/2008 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/BL CV,BY

2:45-3:50 PY Computer Anim 2 BLOC 104 BL CV,BY
3:55-5:00 DH Buzz Basics BLOC 120 BL CV,BY

Wed 1:00-2:10 SS Mobius Strips BLOC 155 LF CV,BY
7/16/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/MT CV,BY

2:50-4:00 PY Euler Numbers BLOC 155 MT CV,BY
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 MT CV,BY

Thur 1:00-2:10 MP Dancing in Groups BLOC 120 LF CV
7/17/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/MT CV

2:50-4:00 DH Buzz Contest BLOC 120 MT CV
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 MT CV

Fri 1:00-2:10 KB Venn Diagrams BLOC 160 LF CV,BY
7/18/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/AI CV,BY

2:50-4:00 RG Logic Problems BLOC 120 AI CV,BY
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 AI CV,BY

Mon 1:00-2:10 KF Pick's Theorem BLOC 155 LF CV,ML
7/21/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/BL CV,ML

2:50-4:00 AH Map Coloring BLOC 155 BL CV,ML
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 BL CV

Tue 1:00-2:10 BA Cryptography BLOC 104 LF CV,ML
7/22/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/BL CV,ML

2:50-4:00 SW Pascal's Triangle BLOC 120 BL CV,ML
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 BL CV

Wed 1:00-2:10 DM Google Sort BLOC 104 LF CV,ML
7/23/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/MT CV,ML

2:50-4:00 PY Conway's Tangles BLOC 120 MT CV,ML
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 MT CV

Thur 1:00-2:05 KB Contest BLOC 155 LF CV,ML
7/24/2008 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 LF/AI CV,ML

2:45-3:50 PY/MM Electives B 104/120 AI CV,ML
3:55-5:00 PY/MM Electives B 104/120 AI CV

Fri 1:30-4:30 all Open House BLOC 158 LF CV,ML
7/25/2008 Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 120

Councilors



SEE Math 2008 Schedule Euler Group

Date Time Instr Topic Room
Sen Jr

Mon 1:00-2:10 DM Platonic Solids BLOC 155 BL MB,DHs
7/14/2008 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 120 BL/JW MB,DHs

2:55-3:55 KB Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 120 JW MB,DHs
4:00-5:00 PY Computer Anim 1 BLOC 104 JW MB,DHs

Tue 1:00-2:05 DH Buzz Basics BLOC 120 BL MB,DHs
7/15/2008 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 BL/JW MB,DHs

2:45-3:50 SS Mobius Strips BLOC 155 JW MB,DHs
3:55-5:00 PY Computer Anim 2 BLOC 104 JW MB,DHs

Wed 1:00-2:10 MP Dancing in Groups BLOC 120 AI MB,DHs
7/16/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 AI/JW MB,DHs

2:50-4:00 RG Logic Problems BLOC 160 JW MB,DHs
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JW MB,DHs

Thur 1:00-2:10 MM Topology Tricks BLOC 160 AI MB,DHs
7/17/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 AI/JW MB,DHs

2:50-4:00 DH Buzz Contest BLOC 120 JW MB,DHs
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JW MB,DHs

Fri 1:00-2:10 PY Euler Numbers BLOC 155 AI MB,DHs
7/18/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 AI/JW MB,DHs

2:50-4:00 DM Google Sort BLOC 104 JW MB,DHs
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 JW MB,DHs

Mon 1:00-2:10 SW Pascal's Triangle BLOC 120 BY MB
7/21/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BY MB

2:50-4:00 BA Cryptography BLOC 104 BY MB
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 BY MB

Tue 1:00-2:10 KF Pick's Theorem BLOC 155 BY MB
7/22/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BY MB

2:50-4:00 AH Map Coloring BLOC 155 BY MB
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 BY MB

Wed 1:00-2:10 PY Conway's Tangles BLOC 120 BY MB
7/23/2008 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 120 BY MB

2:50-4:00 KB Venn Diagrams BLOC 155 BY MB
4:05-5:00 PY Electives B 104/120 BY MB

Thur 1:00-2:05 PY/MM Electives B 104/120 BL MB
7/24/2008 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 120 BL MB

2:45-3:50 RG Contest BLOC 155 BL MB
3:55-5:00 PY/MM Electives B 104/120 BL MB

Fri 1:30-4:30 all Open House BLOC 158 JF MB
7/25/2008 Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 120

Councilors



Instructors and Councilors:

Faculty:
PY  = Philip Yasskin
DM  = David Manuel
KB  = Kathryn Bollinger
DH  = Douglas Hensley
AH  = Arthur Hobbs
RG  = Robert Gustafson
MM  = Mila Mogilevsky
SW  = Sarah Witherspoon
SS  = Sherry Scarborough
KF  = Kaibin Fu
MP  = Melanie Pivarski
BA  = Ben Aurispa
JE  = Janice Epstein

Grad Students:
LF  = Lauren Ferguson 
JF  = Jim Ferguson
JW  = Jason Wardlaw
BL  = Ben Lawrence

Undergrads:
AI  = Alicia Israel
MT  = Matthew Tribble
BY  = Becca Yasskin

High School Students:
SF  = Simon Frazier
CV  = Carl Van Huyck
MB  = Matthew Barry
DV  = Don Van Huyck
DHs  = Daniel Hsieh
ZH  = Zeke Hsieh
ML  = Maria Lyuksyutova


